
BUS A BUS B
INTERSECTION/STREET TIME INTERSECTION STREET
KANE & LYONS 6:37 JOLIET RD & CONSTANCE 6:30

COBB & CHESTER 6:38 6500 BRAINARD 6:33
TRAILER PARK - NEW ENTRANCE

EAST & MANCE 6:41 5TH AV CUTOFF & BURR OAK LANE 6:43

9700 JOLIET RD 6:44 63RD ST & EDGEWOOD 6:53
(TRAILER PARK BY LIGHT)
58TH ST & 9TH AV 6:46 EDGEWOOD & 59TH ST 6:54

54TH/BOBOLINK & 7TH 6:49 6010 KENSINGTON 6:56

9TH AV & 54TH ST 6:50 59TH ST & KENSINGTON 6:57

7TH AV & 51ST ST 6:52 57TH & KENSINGTON 6:58

6TH AV & 50TH ST 6:53 CATHERINE & 55TH ST 7:00

7TH AV & 49TH 6:55 GURRIE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:10
(7TH AVE SCHOOL)
49TH ST & 10TH AV 6:56

9TH AV & 51ST ST 6:58

12TH & 50TH 7:00

832 EAST AV 7:02

GURRIE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:10


